Team, 604 & Up, Handicapped

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2016 MTUSBC Womens Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1  Sweet Peas 167 2,647  $600.00 Victor, MT
2 JDB2 177 2,637  $360.00 Hamilton, MT
3 C & B Operations 169 2,607  $300.00 Miles City, MT
4 Mandy's Tree Care 59 2,594  $240.00 Bozeman, MT
5 Pick's Bowling Center 18 2,590  $200.00 Bigfork, MT
6 F&H Mine Supply 86 2,587 $160.00 Troy, MT
7 Taco Treat 192 2,576  $138.00 Great Falls, MT
8 Hot Dam Girls 146 2,573  $120.00 Billings, MT
9 Art's Crew 156 2,557 $108.00 Plentywood, MT

10 Magic Transfer 14 2,547  $100.00 Livingston, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,326.00

Team, 521 - 603, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Just For Fun 157 2,775  $800.00 Billings, MT
2 Pinettes 121 2,740  $480.00 Billings, MT
3 MT Christian Journal/Jester's 101 2,688  $400.00 Townsend, MT
4 The Bozeman Bowl 215 2,686  $360.00 Bozeman, MT
5 Dollz With Ballz 54 2,677  $320.00 Columbus, MT
6  Silver Strike 43 2,673  $300.00 Red Lodge, MT
7 Renaissance 42 2,669  $280.00 Billings, MT
8 Ball Busters 136 2,668  $260.00 Belt, MT
9 Belt Beauts 137 2,667  $240.00 Belt, MT
10 Montana Mountain Glass 123 2,664  $220.00 Great Falls, MT
11 Bud Light 15 2,654  $200.00 Cut Bank, MT
12 Frontline Ag 112 2,645  $186.00 Conrad, MT
13 Pin Tipperz 48 2,641  $172.00 Helena, MT
14 Bowling Babes 60 2,636 $160.00 Bozeman, MT
15 Talk Of The Town 6 2,635 $148.00 Thompson Falls, MT
16  Gil's Store 107 2,630 $136.00 Columbia Falls, MT
17  Stanford #1 116 2,628  $128.00 Stanford, MT
18 Coffee Factory Roasters 77 2,625  $120.00 Red Lodge, MT
19  Thrivent Financial/CB's Detail 216 2,624  $112.00 Glasgow, MT
20 Powder River Outsiders 158 2,623  $104.00 Broadus, MT
21 Santa Rita Babes 109 2,619 $92.00 Cut Bank, MT
21  Just For Fun 47 2,619 $92.00 Helena, MT
23 Girls Nite Out 36 2,618 $81.00 Elliston, MT
24  Doeden Construction 81 2,604 $64.00 Miles City, MT
24  Team Schmidt 89 2,604 $64.00 Troy, MT
24 Four Fine Ladies 150 2,604 $64.00 Great Falls, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,583.00

Team, 520 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

Entry  Score Prize From

1

‘Who Knows

52 2,718  $480.00 Cut Bank, MT
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2 Red Lodge True Value 44
3 Willies 181
4 Bowling Babes 55
5 Red Lodge Rollers 16
6 Triple T Sales 110
7  Stanford Alleycats #2 117
8  Girls On Fire #2 176

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,769.00

Team, Scratch, Scratch

2,714  $288.00 Red Lodge, MT
2,709  $239.00 Anaconda, MT
2,698  $206.00 Absarokee, MT
2,697 $178.00 Red Lodge, MT
2,683 $152.00 Chinook, MT
2,678  $126.00 Stanford, MT
2,669  $100.00 Great Falls, MT

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Taco Treat 192 2,223 $252.00 Great Falls, MT
2 Calumet Montana Refing 194 2,158  $185.00 Great Falls, MT
3 Alley Cat Lanes - Choteau 189 2,154  $123.00 Great Falls, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $560.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $10,238.00

Doubles, 302 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Baumgartner, Barbara M / 142 1,507 $400.00 Great Falls, MT
Kalafat, Jeannette M

2 Brendgord, Pam J / Friedrich, 1 1,444 $240.00 Billings, MT
Crystal L

3 Niedge, Joanie A / Brensdal, Joni 156 1,418  $200.00 Plentywood, MT
S

3 Baszczuk, Rebecca I/ Olson, 2 1,418  $200.00 Lewistown, MT
KaylaM

5 Dehn, Karin M / Dehn, Kristen M 189
6  Eriksen, Melony J / Redfern, Julie 105

A
7  Tripp, Laurie L / Tripp, Kalee D 190
8 Webster, B. J / Cameron, Shirley 180
A
9  Waltari, Terri R / Errecart, Cherie 2
R
10  Franke, Terrie E / Myers, Verna R 86
11 Keyser, Alyssa M / Kottwitz, Lori 215
J
12 Edmonds, Vickie / Hopp, Lori L 62
12 Pozega, Tammy / Watson, Dianne 67
14 Spritzer, Mellissa M / Painter, 151
Karla E
15 Stevens, Barbara L / Hagen, Kelci 128
D

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,116.00

Doubles, 261 - 301, Handicapped

1,410  $160.00 Great Falls, MT
1,408 $140.00 Billings, MT

1,403  $122.00 Great Falls, MT
1,396  $108.00 Columbia Falls, MT

1,395 $98.00 Lewistown, MT

1391 $88.00 Troy, MT
1,388 $82.00 Bozeman, MT

1,381 $73.00 Vaughn, MT
1,381 $73.00 Havre, MT
1,378 $68.00 Missoula, MT

1,376 $64.00 Great Falls, MT

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Mraz, Dawn C / Hanson, Ricarda 158 1,453  $740.00 Broadus, MT
M
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,743.00

Warehime, Betty Rae C/
Pimperton, Polly A

Nelson, Dana D / Turner, Shari L
Rector, Razel R / Smith, Terez E
Byers, Helen / Byers, Alicia J
Jewell, Lisa M / Dick, Wendy D
Little, Amber L / Gifford,
Darleena F

Hesser, Casey R / Finley, Juile A
McCoy, Sharon / Tangedal,
Kathleen

Adams, Kathryn / Hooper,
Kimberly A

Stoll, Margaret A / Lohrenz,
Elaine

Richman, Jacquie M / Briere,
Deanne G

Caerbert, Janice / Martinez,
Beverly A

Torgeson, Michelle / Sturm,
Nancy R

Brown, Teresa / Nault, Patti K
Gotfredson, Krista L / Bird,
Ginger R

Reynolds, Mary / Frank, Jacki
Novosel, Deana M / Fietz, Carol
L

Lanning, Johedda M / Shupak,
Deborah K

Simmons, Karen / Schmidt, Linda
M

Nevins, Joann C / Smith, Sharon
R

Zell, Gay L / Hambley, Robin L
Brown, Laurie L / Lott, Amber
Meyer, Paula L / Meyer, Sylvia M
Becker, Susanne K / Simmons,
Theresa C

Foley, Vivian R / Sullivan,
Dolores F

Bartel, Valorie L / Weivoda,
Carolyn L

Frank, Max M / Schroeder, Donna
L

Anderson, Janet L / Willems,
Thelma Y

Petrosky, Joylynn D / Gage,
Debbi G

Webb, Kay T / Taylor, Marilynn
L

Pueschel, Gloria M / Martin,
Carol N

Borland, Erin L / Thoroughman,
Debbie K

Bracha, Kelly M / Lee, Nancy

136
177
210

47
139
162

165
56

99

11

37

18

69

29
158

99
62

131

89

91

91

68

218

74

118

39

70

35

112

129

150

162

116

1,445
1,443
1,433
1,425
1,419
1,409

1,403
1,398

1,397
1,394
1,389
1,389
1,388

1,381
1,379

1,378
1,368

1,359
1,358
1,357
1,354
1,352
1,351
1,348
1,347
1,347
1,347
1,347
1,347
1,345
1,345

1,345

1,345

$444.00
$370.00
$310.00
$264.00
$230.00
$200.00

$178.00
$159.00

$144.00
$132.00
$118.00
$118.00
$106.00

$100.00
$94.00

$88.00
$84.00

$80.00
$76.00
$72.00
$68.00
$65.00
$62.00
$59.00
$48.80
$48.80
$48.80
$48.80
$48.80
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50

$34.50

Belt, MT
Hamilton, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT

Chinook, MT
Plentywood, MT

Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Harlem, MT
Bigfork, MT
Helena, MT

Havre, MT
Broadus, MT

Helena, MT
Vaughn, MT

Billings, MT
Troy, MT
Shelby, MT
Shelby, MT
Helena, MT
Whitefish, MT
Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT
Ronan, MT
Shonkin, MT
Helena, MT
Conrad, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT

Great Falls, MT

Stanford, MT
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Doubles, 260 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

Entry  Score Prize From

1 Keller, Cameo / Rieb, Mary

Dukart, Linda J / Martinez,

Bobbie J

Petz, Elisa M / Younge, Vicki J

4 Beck, Valerie / Blankenship,

Rebecca

4 Turk, Eileen R / Vaught, Marilyn

W

Anderson, Janette E / Collins, Joy

Evans, Joann L / Jones, Sandra K

8 Fladland, Susan K / Barnes, Dawn
R
9 Gimenez-LaRance, Megan M /

Ostlie, Jean C

10  Brennan, Bridgette M / Kissner,
Connie

11  Frelich, Bonnie L / Marquart,
Roxie

11  McDowell, Shannon /
Maes(Edwards), Katie

13 Taylor, Crystal R / Shaw, Marlee
J

13 Yorke, Shirley A / Lohof,
CaryAnn

15 Hill, Jolinda / Purcell, Jeannie

15 Shaulis, Sue / Ekstedt, Sheila K

w

N

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,186.00

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

55 1,474  $420.00 Absarokee, MT
44 1,443  $252.00 Red Lodge, MT

198 1,442 $210.00 Livingston, MT
163 1,397 $165.00 Chinook, MT

41 1,397 $165.00 Thompson Falls, MT
138 1,395 $130.00 Anaconda, MT

22 1,392  $116.00 Fort Benton, MT
100 1,375 $106.00 Boulder, MT
134 1,373 $96.00 Great Falls, MT
110 1,370 $88.00 Chinook, MT
218 1,369 $80.00  Whitefish, MT
181 1,369 $80.00 Anaconda, MT

85 1,366 $72.00 Miles City, MT

55 1,366 $72.00 Absarokee, MT

78 1,360 $67.00 Red Lodge, MT
139 1,360 $67.00 Great Falls, MT

Entry  Score Prize From

1 Dehn, Karin M / Dehn, Kristen M
Eriksen, Melony J / Redfern, Julie
A

3 Carlson, Patti / Streit, Guyla A

4 Callery, Sally / Burk, Angie L

Total prizes awarded in this division: $462.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,507.00

Singles, 151 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name

189 1,359  $184.00 Great Falls, MT
105 1,241 $138.00 Billings, MT

191 1,206 $94.00 Great Falls, MT
189 1,189 $46.00 Great Falls, MT

Entry  Score Prize From

Streit, Guyla A

Johnson, Terri E

Pinkston, Pat M
Chambers, Jenny

Rhine (Reikofski), Kerry G
Bigelow, Pamela "Pam" J
Carlson, Patti

Sroczyk, Theresa J
Demaree, Debbie

Neolle)Nie)Ne NNV, I SOV I NS e

191 836  $450.00 Great Falls, MT
49 779  $270.00 Helena, MT
7 760  $210.00 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
49 751  $150.00 Helena, MT
180 745  $120.00 Columbia Falls, MT
174 739 $88.00 Great Falls, MT
191 739 $88.00 Great Falls, MT
48 739 $88.00 Helena, MT
59 735 $66.00 Bozeman, MT
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9 Best, Jennifer M 169 735 $66.00 Miles City, MT
11  Edmonds, Vickie 62 725 $55.00 Vaughn, MT
11  DeLaHunt, Helen 164 725 $55.00 Helena, MT
13 Kruse, Mary J 188 724 $52.00 Great Falls, MT
14  Dehn, Karin M 189 721 $50.00 Great Falls, MT
15 Tuss, Ruth L 3 719 $49.00 Lewistown, MT
16  Kernaghan, Karen R 9 715 $48.00 Great Falls, MT
17  Guthmiller, Mary J 7 712 $47.00 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
18  Schaff, Eileen L 5 711 $45.50 Seeley Lake, MT
18 Kalafat, Jeannette M 142 711 $45.50 Great Falls, MT
20 Gilbert, Sheila G 57 709 $44.00 Libby, MT
21 Bird, Ginger R 158 708 $43.00 Broadus, MT
22 Adams, Kathryn 99 707 $42.00 Helena, MT
23 Lehfeldt, Karlene J 205 706 $41.00 Billings, MT
24  Kale, Marianne 146 705 $38.50 Billings, MT
24 Curry, Patti 174 705 $38.50  Great Falls, MT
24 Buxton, Jennifer S 130 705 $38.50 Helena, MT
24 Sestrich, Jolene M 119 705 $38.50 Anaconda, MT
28 LaVigne, Missey A 217 703 $36.00 Helena, MT
29  Frydenlund, Karie G 90 702 $35.00 Shelby, MT
30 Mathews, Sharon K 167 701 $33.00 Victor, MT
30 Foran, Jill L 170 701 $33.00 Billings, MT
30 Osterberg, Teri G 88 701 $33.00 Troy, MT
33  Friedrich, Crystal L 1 699 $30.50 Billings, MT
33  Shaffer, Brenda E 190 699 $30.50 Great Falls, MT
35 Haight, Michele 66 698 $27.50 Helena, MT
35 Eriksen, Melony J 105 698 $27.50 Billings, MT
35 Floyd, Lori A 33 698 $27.50 Belfry, MT
35 Tripp, Laurie L 190 698 $27.50 Great Falls, MT
39 Bracha, Kelly M 116 697 $25.00 Stanford, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,733.00
Singles, 131 - 150, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Axtell, Randi L 143 799  $600.00 Hamilton, MT
2 Keyser, AlyssaM 215 791  $360.00 Bozeman, MT
3 DeSocio, Adey M 42 769  $290.00 Billings, MT
4 Scott, Susan J 43 764  $235.00 Red Lodge, MT
5 Elliott, Alice C 10 759  $195.00 Florence, MT
6 Estes, Sara] 134 743 $160.00 Great Falls, MT
7 Norby, Brenda 133 742 $131.00 Conrad, MT
8  Petrosky, Joylynn D 112 740  $101.00 Conrad, MT
8 Niedge, Joanie A 156 740  $101.00 Plentywood, MT
10  Effertz, Christina (Christy) E 101 736 $76.00 Townsend, MT
11 Turner, Shari L 177 734 $57.00 Hamilton, MT
11 Semenza, Kyle 100 734 $57.00 Boulder, MT
11  Martin, Carol N 150 734 $57.00 Great Falls, MT
14  Freeck, Iris E 170 731 $53.00 Billings, MT
15 Gantenbein, Michell K 104 729 $52.00 Helena, MT
16 Dick, Wendy D 139 728 $51.00 Great Falls, MT
17 Hambley, Robin L 91 725 $50.00 Shelby, MT
18 Bowman, Kathy 4 724 $49.00 Manhattan, MT
19  Simmons, Karen 89 723 $47.00 Troy, MT
19 Bolte, Tara K 157 723 $47.00 Billings, MT
19  Johnson, Randi J 90 723 $47.00 Shelby, MT
22 Threlkeld, Connie M 17 720 $45.00 Great Falls, MT
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23 Herman, Jolynn M 81 719 $44.00 Miles City, MT
24 Zanto, Ginger 172 718 $43.00 Havre, MT
25 Gee, Terry M 61 715 $42.00 Missoula, MT
26 Little, Amber L 162 714 $39.00 Great Falls, MT
26  Torgeson, Michelle 69 714 $39.00 Helena, MT
26 Smith, Sharon R 91 714 $39.00 Shelby, MT
26  Gage, Debbi G 112 714 $39.00 Conrad, MT
26 Jensen, Melanie F 15 714 $39.00 Cut Bank, MT
31 McCombs, Taffy C 15 712 $36.00 Cut Bank, MT
32  Walter, Laurie L 157 711 $35.00 Billings, MT
33 Barnes, Dawn R 100 710 $34.00 Boulder, MT
34 Lewis, Linda J 136 709 $32.50 Belt, MT
34  Smith, Terez E 210 709 $32.50 Billings, MT
36 Richards, Jeanette L 50 707 $31.00 East Helena, MT
37 Brug, Lynette M 171 706 $29.75 Toston, MT
37  Wrightson, Shelly M 6 706 $29.75 Thompson Falls, MT
37 Lilletvedt, Terry 29 706 $29.75 Havre, MT
37 Brown, Teresa 29 706 $29.75 Havre, MT
41  Kokkeler, Shelby 110 703 $28.00 Chinook, MT
42 Rounds, Cheryl A 93 702 $26.50 Bozeman, MT
42 Eccleston, Shauna I 25 702 $26.50 Helena, MT
44  Mraz, Dawn C 158 701 $25.00 Broadus, MT
45 Kinzinger, Kay E 123 699 $24.00 Great Falls, MT
46 Rae, Patty E 77 698 $21.00 Red Lodge, MT
46 Kommers, Charlene 129 698 $21.00 Great Falls, MT
46  Anderson, Beth A 156 698 $21.00 Plentywood, MT
46 Conatser, Pam 172 698 $21.00 Havre, MT
46  Wilson, Kat 196 698 $21.00 Choteau, MT
51 Dull, Stephanie L 48 696 $18.00 Helena, MT
52  Paulsen, Patty J 135 695 $17.00 Fort Benton, MT
53 Janikula, Heather M 126 694 $16.00 Great Falls, MT
54  Kuehn, Trena C 53 693 $15.00 Glendive, MT
54  Talbott, Colleen L 199 693 $15.00 Butte, MT
54  Schroeder, Donna L 70 693 $15.00 Shonkin, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,836.00
Singles, 130 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 McDowell, Shannon 181 772  $400.00 Anaconda, MT
2 Meiers, Jackie L 216 769 $240.00 Glasgow, MT
3 Grose, KylaD 86 764  $204.00 Troy, MT
4 Maes(Edwards), Katie 181 763  $172.00 Anaconda, MT
5 Roll, BethM 42 752 $145.00 Billings, MT
6  Walther, Keiton M 132 748 $126.00 Conrad, MT
7 Dukart, Linda J 44 747  $110.00 Red Lodge, MT
8 Bray, Louise 60 745 $97.00 Bozeman, MT
9 Wallila, Sarah A 183 741 $86.00 Roberts, MT
10 McKay, Joan 115 737 $75.00 Cut Bank, MT
11  Terrones, Victoria 112 733 $67.00 Conrad, MT
12 Davis, Roxie A 81 732 $61.00 Miles City, MT
13 Meyer, Paula L 218 725 $55.00 Whitefish, MT
14  Turk, Eileen R 41 721 $47.50 Thompson Falls, MT
14  Tallis, Wendy L 118 721 $47.50 Hamilton, MT
16 Tietjen, Lyndsay M 161 718 $42.00 Great Falls, MT
17 Rolandson, Amy A 168 716 $39.00 Miles City, MT
18 Gayner, Kerin S 179 715 $35.00 Whitefish, MT
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18
20
20
22
22
24
24
24
27
27
29
29
29
32
32
32
32
36

Emineth, Linda M 124
Keller, Cameo 55
Nelson, Dana D 177
Nebel, Jori M 9
Rowland, Marci D 202
Shaw, Marlee J 85
Brown, Bette J 107
Taylor, Crystal R 85
Richman, Jacquie M 37
Anderson, Liz N 211
Nelson, Sharon S 117
Smith, Patricia E 111
Carlson, Cari Ann 20
Huson, Marcene R 97
Budeski, LeAnn A 40
Winterhalter, Gail K 34
Seymour, Amanda L 24
Yorke, Shirley A 55

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,476.00

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

715 $35.00
714 $31.00
714 $31.00
712 $28.50
712 $28.50
710 $26.00
710 $26.00
710 $26.00
709 $23.50
709 $23.50
708 $21.00
708 $21.00
708 $21.00
707 $17.50
707 $17.50
707 $17.50
707 $17.50
704 $15.00

Laurel, MT
Absarokee, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Geraldine, MT
Miles City, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Harlem, MT
Choteau, MT
Stanford, MT
Conrad, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Townsend, MT
Coutts, AB
Absarokee, MT

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Streit, Guyla A 191 758 $120.00 Great Falls, MT
2 Johnson, Terri E 49 680 $80.00 Helena, MT

2 Carlson, Patti 191 680 $80.00 Great Falls, MT
4 Dehn, Karin M 189 678 $50.00 Great Falls, MT
5 Shaffer, Brenda E 190 648 $40.00 Great Falls, MT
6 Redfern, Julie A 105 631 $35.00 Billings, MT

7  Chambers, Jenny 49 608 $30.00 Helena, MT

8 Kruse, Mary J 188 589 $27.00 Great Falls, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $462.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,507.00

All Events - Hdcp, 151 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Brendgord, Lindsey L 1 2,141  $240.00 Billings, MT

2 Edmonds, Vickie 62 2,109  $185.00 Vaughn, MT

3 Eriksen, Melony J 105 2,101  $140.00 Billings, MT

4 Haight, Michele 66 2,094 $110.00 Helena, MT

5 Chambers, Jenny 49 2,090 $80.00 Helena, MT

6 Carlson, Patti 191 2,081 $65.00 Great Falls, MT
7 Bird, Ginger R 158 2,079 $50.00 Broadus, MT

8 Streit, Guyla A 191 2,073 $40.00 Great Falls, MT
9 Bigelow, Pamela "Pam" J 174 2,072 $30.00 Great Falls, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $940.00

All Events - Hdcp, 131 - 150, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Keyser, AlyssaM 215 2,295  $275.00 Bozeman, MT
Herman, Jolynn M 81 2,231 $200.00 Miles City, MT
3 Scott, SusanJ 43 2,153 $160.00 Red Lodge, MT
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4 Bolte, Tara K 157 2,152 $120.00 Billings, MT
5 DeSocio, Adey M 42 2,143 $90.00 Billings, MT
6 Simmons, Karen 89 2,130 $70.00 Troy, MT
7 Hambley, Robin L 91 2,116 $55.00 Shelby, MT
8 Walter, Laurie L 157 2,114 $50.00 Billings, MT
9  Smith, Terez E 210 2,094 $45.00 Billings, MT
10 Torgeson, Michelle 69 2,092 $40.00 Helena, MT
11  Willems, Thelma Y 35 2,087 $35.00 Helena, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,140.00
All Events - Hdcp, 130 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Meiers, Jackie L 216 2,233 $220.00 Glasgow, MT
2 Nelson, Dana D 177 2,200 $160.00 Hamilton, MT
3 Dukart, Linda J 44 2,196  $115.00 Red Lodge, MT
4 Grose, KylaD 86 2,177 $80.00 Troy, MT
5 Maes(Edwards), Katie 181 2,176 $60.00 Anaconda, MT
6 McDowell, Shannon 181 2,152 $40.00 Anaconda, MT
7  Bray, Louise 60 2,131 $30.00 Bozeman, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $705.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,785.00
All Events -- Scratch, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Carlson, Patti 191 1,904  $150.00 Great Falls, MT
2 Dehn, Kristen M 189 1,854  $112.00 Great Falls, MT
3 Streit, Guyla A 191 1,839 $75.00 Great Falls, MT
4 Dehn, Karin M 189 1,817 $38.00 Great Falls, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $375.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $375.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $32,412.00
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